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scratch
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Coupe de noel / téléthon du 8 décembre 2018
Plaine

ROULLAUD EMILIEN
AUBERT SYLVAIN

BENTO DA SYLVA AUGUST

NIO ROLANDE
BARIOU CATHERINE

LE CORRONG HUGO
RIO ROMY
DEMIEUX BASTIEN

ROULLAUD BRUNO

DEMAISON PIERRE ALAIN
SERRA JEAN MARIE

SIATKA STEPHANE
SERRA JIMMY
DUBAILLE JULIEN
NIO ERIC

JAMES FLORIAN

PAPAIL HUBERT
COMPERAT ALEXANDRE
COMPERAT PIERRICK
JAME KEVIN

JAME PHILIPPE

JEHANNO BERNARD
LE GOFF YANN
BODIGUEL LIONEL
BARIOU GEORGES
BALLART YVON

LOYER PHILIPPE
MASCLET PASCAL
GUEGUIN PATRICK
GUIFFANT SERGE
CORNAI PATRICK
GUILLARD YANNICK
BOURJON DIDIER
COSTARD PHILIPPE

Skeet
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23
19

19
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23
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11
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22
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25
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14
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17
6
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18
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18
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9

23
23
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14

18
24
19
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15
22
16
14

Skeet 2

24
25
23

12
14

18
14
18

19

18
21

20
23
20
12

20
20
10
10
5
7

24
20
17
16
15

21
22
22
20
20
20
19
15

Métairie

24
22
20

14
10

15
15
15

20

22
20

14
17
20
20

18
16
16
11
11
3

20
20
19
16
10

23
19
20
21
19
14
14
11

98
95
89

55
52

70
65
56

87

86
82

77
76
74
66

79
71
63
46
37
28

88
85
78
78
54

87
87
83
79
78
78
70
61



